
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 75% 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

92 

77 

7 

24 

67 

43 

72 

13 

74 

57 

51 

21 

Name 

Karl-Johan  Berggren 

Andreas Jähnke 

Erland Berggren 

Anders Dahg 

Thomas Larsson 

Svein Langholm 

Pontus Rastbäck 

Göran Håkansson 

Daniel Holm Sipinen 

Jan Berndtsson 

Robin Wachmann 

Robin Lysenvoll 

Class 

RS2 

RS2 

RS2 

RS2 

Clubman 

RS2 

Clubman 

RS2 

Clubman 

Clubman 

Clubman 

RS2 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

11 

8 

Diff 

13.158 

14.109 

21.559 

27.824 

32.887 

47.985 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

17:53.251 

18:06.409 

18:07.360 

18:14.810 

18:21.075 

18:26.138 

18:41.236 

17:58.954 

18:14.500 

18:48.490 

14:11.741 

11:38.677 

Best Tm 

1:00.609 

1:02.078 

1:00.222 

1:02.472 

1:02.501 

1:03.451 

1:03.996 

1:06.410 

1:07.639 

1:07.601 

1:02.556 

1:06.985 

Nat/State 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

NOR 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

NOR 

Sponsor 

Kalleracing 

Kalleracing 

Kalleracing 

DHS Motorsport 

Robin Hood Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2024-07-06 17:39:24 

Chief of Timing & Scoring/ MAgnus Heijel 

Race Director / Max Dymling 

Jury President/ Mikael Karlstedt 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RC Sport & DeSign Sweden AB 

Margin of Victory 

13.158 

Avg. Speed 

105,006 

Best Lap Tm 

1:00.222 

Best Speed 

124,758 

Best Lap by 

7 - Erland Berggren 

Svenskt Sportvagnsmeeting 2024 

Heat 10 Clubman / RS 

Race 1 

Race started at 17:14:56 

Knutstorp 2,087 km 

2024-07-06 15:45 


